1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Public Work Engincring Divin
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 32
DATE: 6/9/16
REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315011

P.O. No.: 20151349

PROJECT: Construction of C&D Material Recovery Facility at Dane County Landfill Site #2
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: _Add breakers for exhaust fans, electric connection for cardboard baler, add relays for
lighting control, relocate type A fixtures

4. Reason for Change: Worker safety and prior conditions did not meet project specifications

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $ 3,981.80

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WS ........cevuterriiterieeeiiieenteestteesteesiteeesiteesteesssteesbeessssesssseessseeessseenns $2,311,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........coccceeeevieriiniiniinnieneeneeeeeeeeee e $268,203.38
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was .........c.cceeceerieriieriieinieeneeniente st $2,579,203.38
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........c...coccceverninnnnne $3,981.80
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........cccccoeeeiiiniiniiniiniiiiiiecene $2,583,185.18
The Completion Date Will be INCIeased DY .........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieetetee et 30 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........c.cc....... July 31, 2016
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Purchasing __ Department ___ A/E ___ PWHT ____

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\0000Traci Genz\Legistar\PW Agenda- County Board\2016\PWH&T 6-21-16\2016 ACT-132 Chg Ord #32 C&D Mat Recovery LF #2.docx



